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Preparing for the future by learning
every day!

Our Vision
The vision of Darlington High School is to
promote a safe, caring, positive, and
innovative learning environment that
empowers teachers to prepare students for
the 21st Century through communication,
collaboration, creativity, and critical thinking.

Our Mission
The mission of Darlington High School is
to engage all students in relevant learning
experiences to prepare them to be leaders
and responsible citizens in our culturally
diverse society.

We Believe
All students can learn. Students learn
through active involvement in relevant
experiences. Student success will be
enhanced by active support from the school,
parents, and community. Cultural diversity
enhances lives and society. Learning is a
lifelong process. Instructional strategies
should incorporate a variety of learning
experiences to accommodate different
learning styles.
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Important Contacts

Administrators
Mrs. Gehrke: Principal (843)398-2730
Cortney.gehrke@darlington.k12.sc.us
Mrs. Lenard: Seniors (843)398-2750
stephania.lenard@darlington.k12.sc.us
Mr. Martin: Juniors (843)398-2806
Chad.martin@darlington.k12.sc.us
Mrs. Jacobs: Sophomores (843)398-2729
glennie.jacobs@darlington.k12.sc.us
Mr. Hutson: Freshmen (843)398-2728
brandon.hutson@darlington.k12.sc.us
Guidance
Mrs. George: Guidance Secretary (843) 398-2732
Brenda.george@darlington.k12.sc.us
Mrs. Washington-Davis: Freshmen (843)398-2732
Sheila.davis@darlington.k12.sc.us
Mrs. Thomas: names A-Gregg (843) 398-2735
Samia.thomas@darlington.k12.sc.us
Mr. Lowe: names Gregg-Mos (843) 398-2729
Adam.lowe@darlington.k12.sc.us
Mrs. Carter: names Mos-Z (843) 398-2824
Kourtney.carter@darlington.k12.sc.us
Ms. McMichael: Career Specialist (843)398-2794
Stephanie.McMichael@darlington.k12.sc.us
Ms. Ford: School Community Facilitator (843)398-2730
Barbara.ford@darlington.k12.sc.us
Additional Support
Mr. Hankins: Attendance and Data (843)398-2736
Robert.hankins@darlington.k12.sc.us
Coach Jordan: Athletic Director (843)398-2791
Michael.k.jordan@darington.k12.sc.us
Ms. Moses: Student Support Advocate (843)398-2762
tiffany.moses@darington.k12.sc.us
Mrs. Wallace: ECHP Coordinator (843)398-2796
Debra.wallace@darlington.k12.sc.us

Student Clubs
-Falcon Young Men
-JROTC
-Yearbook
-Gospel Choir
-Anchor Club
-Key Club
-National Honor Society
-Beta Club
-Lavender Ladies
-Fellowship of Christian
Athletes
-Gamer’s Guild
-JAG

Athletics
Men and Women's
-Basketballl
-Cross Country
-Golf
-Soccer
-Tennis
-Track and Field
Women's
-Cheerleading
-Softball
Men's
-Baseball
-Football (was not on
the flyer)
-Wrestling

School-wide Accountability and Testing Support

« EOC: End of course Testing-

(English Il, Alg I, Bio I, US History) « All core classes are required to teach

« ACT/SAT: College Readiness-(11th

rigorously and standards based
« ACT/SAT prep classes offered

rade
. 3VIN: éareer Readiness- (11th + Math prep ClaSSGS.(Alg 1 geared)
grade) + Test taking strategies are taught
« Midterms & Finals - (all grades) explicitly
Stay Connected

Parent Teacher Organization: http://dhs.dcsdschools.org/
for_students__ parents/d_h_s_p_t o
Athletic Booster Club: https://www.facebook.com/people/Darlington-High-
School-Athletic-Booster-Club/100057281208188/

Facebook: Quick, daily updates

Visit: https://www.facebook.com/Darlingtonhigh/
PowerSchool: Student schedules, grades, and attendance
Visit: https://dcsdsc.powerschool.com/public/
Schoology: Individual class assignments and assessments
Visit: https://Ims.dcsdschools.org/login/ldap?&school=394022029
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